One of the highest credit ratings among Asian banks, rated
Aa1/AA-/AA- (Moody’s/S&P/Fitch)

Amongst the World’s 50 Safest Banks (Global Finance 2011-
2013)

Extensive banking network mainly in Asia Pacific: over 450
branches and representative offices in 17 countries and
territories

Named Best Bank in Singapore (Global Finance 2013)

Ranked World’s Strongest Bank by Bloomberg Markets in 2011
and 2012, taking 2nd spot in 2013

This map shows OCBC Group’s presence in Asia Pacific
only. OCBC Group also has presence in Dubai, UK,
Australia, and US

OCBC

Beijing (1)

Shanghai (2)

Guangdong (12)
Macau

(13)

Hong Kong (42)

4

Note:  Financials as at 31 December 2013. Based on 2013 average exchange rate of S$1.00 = HKD6.2007 for income
statement items and 31 December 2013 exchange rate of S$1.00 = HKD6.1388 for balance sheet items

(1) As at 28 March 2014
(2) Core net profit attributable to shareholders
(3) Based on latest reported financials and based on total consideration of HK$38,688 million / S$6,276 million,

which includes consideration paid for options and awards

Summary of Merged Group

Pro forma Wing Hang
contribution

General

Market Capitalisation (S$bn) (1) 32.6  6.1

Total branches >450 70 >520 <13.5%

   Branches in China 16 15 31 48.4%

   Branches in Hong Kong 1 42 43 97.7%

   Branches in Macau 0 13 13 100.0%

Financial

Net Loans (S$bn) 167.9  23.2  191.1 12.1%

Net Loans in Greater China (S$bn) 27.2  23.2  50.4 46.0%

Deposits (S$bn) 196.0 29.0  225.0 12.9%

Assets (S$bn) 338.4  34.9  373.3 9.4%

Profit Before Tax (S$mm) 3,567  412  3,979  10.4%

Profit Before Tax from Greater China (S$mm) 208 412  620  66.5%

Net Profit (S$mm) (2) 2,768  353  3,121  11.3%

Ratios

Tier 1/Total Capital Adequacy Ratio 14.5%/16.3% 12.0%/15.9% 11.0%/12.5%(3)

Net Interest Margin 1.64% 1.71% 1.64%

Non-Interest Income / Total Income 41.4% 22.4% 39.6%

Loans-to-Deposits Ratio 85.7% 73.0% 84.9%

NPL Ratio 0.7% 0.44% 0.7%

Cost-to-Income Ratio 42.0% 52.0% 43.0%

5

Financial Impact

Estimated Capital
Impact

 OCBC’s capital position will remain robust post-acquisition. Prior to capital raising, our
capital position post-acquisition will be:

 Common Equity Tier 1 CAR and Tier 1 CAR: From 14.5% to 11.0% pro forma(1)

 Total CAR: From 16.3% to 12.5% pro forma(1)